
2022-23 Official Hotel Partners
(as of 8/22/22)

DoubleTree Pittsburgh Airport
8402 University Boulevard
Moon Twp., PA 15108
(412) 329-1400
Sales Contact: Heather Poland (Director of Sales)
Sales Email: heather.poland@hilton.com

Hampton Inn Pittsburgh Airport
8514 University Boulevard
Moon Twp., PA 15108
(412) 264-0020
Sales Contact: Candice Poppa (GM)
Sales Email: candice.poppa@hilton.com

Hilton Garden Inn Pittsburgh Airport
9600 University Boulevard
Moon Twp., PA 15108
(412) 205-5400
Sales Contacts: Rob Dacey (GM)

Sonja Matokovich (Director of Sales)
Sales Emails: rob.d@hgimoontownship.com

sonja.m@hgimoontownship.com

Sheraton Pittsburgh Airport
1160 Thorn Run Road
Moon Twp, PA 15108
(412) 262-2400
Assistant Director of Sales: Mary Jo Germaine
Email: mjgermaine@sheratonpittsburghairport.com
Sales Manager: Ashley Bick
Email: abick@sheratonpittsburghairport.com


